

## DOGGY DAY CARE, BOARDING and GROOMING RELEASE FORM

The undersigned person has registered to participate in either Doggy Day Care, Boarding and/or Grooming at Kinder Kritter, Inc. in Dallas, Texas.

- 1. I hereby certify that I am the owner of \_\_\_\_\_\_, the dog(s) which will participate in Doggy Day Care, Boarding and/or Grooming.
- I understand that other dogs will attend Doggy Day Care, Boarding and/or Grooming and that during the course of participation, my dog may come into direct contact with all other participating dogs.
- 3. I hereby certify that the above named dog has been fully vaccinated for canine distemper, canine parainfluenza and canine corona virus (DHPPC), as well as Bordetella (kennel cough), and rabies.
- 4. The requirements to participate in Doggy Day Care, Boarding and Grooming are DHPPC within the last year, Bordetella given every 6 months, rabies in accordance to local laws and monthly treatment of Flea/Tick/Heartworm. I am aware that my dog may be exposed to those infectious diseases described above. However, since Kinder Kritter, Inc. has advised me that my dog must be fully vaccinated against those diseases before attending Doggy Day Care, Boarding and /or Grooming, I alone assume responsibility for any such exposure. I also acknowledge that in addition to the diseases described above my dog may be exposed to other infectious diseases. However, in order for my dog to participate in Doggy Day Care, Boarding and/or Grooming, I alone assume the responsibility of such exposure to all other infectious canine diseases.
- 5. I understand that in the event of injury or illness during his stay, my dog will be taken to A&B Animal Clinic or Hillside Veterinarian Clinic, if after hours unless your personal veterinarian is close proximity to Kinder Kritter, Inc. and available at the time of the incident.
- 6. Although Kinder Kritter, Inc. associates diligently watch all dogs play, I am aware that given the sometimes unpredictable nature of dogs, an interaction could take place between animals at the Day Care, Boarding and Grooming. If such an event resulted in injury to my dog, to other dogs, or to other people, I alone assume responsibility for any such injury.
- 7. Kinder Kritter, Inc. requires 48-hour notice on canceling Grooms and non-holiday Boarding to not be charged.
- 8. As to Kinder Kritter, Inc. and its employees, I hereby waive and release any actions, causes of actions, damages, rights, claims or lawsuits which I may have for: (a) any and all personal injury or property damage which may be sustained arising out of any interaction between dogs participating in Doggy Day Care, Boarding and/or Grooming; and (b) any and all injury, illness or disease sustained by my dog arising out of or stemming from its participation in Doggy Day Care, Boarding and/or Grooming.
- 9. I have read and understand this release form and I will honor and abide by the terms and conditions set forth above.

Printed Name of Dog Owner:	Date:
----------------------------	-------

Signature of Dog Owner: \_\_\_\_\_

\_Dog's Name: \_\_\_\_\_